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Introduction to Computers

B.A (Economics)

Sl
No | Name Email Gender
1 | ADHILA IBRAHIM adhilaibrahim2004@gmail.com Female
2 | ADITHYA SUBRAHMANYAN adithyasubrahmanyanl123@gmail.com | Female
3| AFEEFAPS afeefaafeel8@gmail.com Female
4 | AFSALV M afsal79077@gmail.com Male
5| ALEENA K.A aleenaka4l@gmail.com Female
6 | ALFIYA SALAM alfiyaamina96333@gmail.com Female
7 | ALIYA USEPH aliyauseph96@gmail.com Female
8 | ALKA PRADEEP alkapradeep71@gmail.com Female
9 | ASHKAR CK ashkaraku8@gmail.com Male
10 | AVINASHBABU T S babuavinash778@gmail.com Male
11 | AYSHA MUHZINA ayshaayshamol28@gmail.com Female
12 | AYSHAPS salamfaseelal@gmail.com Female
13 | FARSANA NOUSHAD pathunoushad10@gmail.com Female
14 | FARZANA M A farzanamal94@gmail.com Female
15 | FASNATHT A fasufasnath@gmail.com Female
16 | FATHIMA FARHANAZ M P fathimafarhanaz2209@gmail.com Female
17 | FATHIMA FIFAT B fathimafifaO@gmail.com Female
18 | FATHIMA K A kafathima88@gmail.com Female
19 | FATHIMAP A fathimapa2811@gmail.com Female
20 | HIMA FARHAN M. N himafarhan638@gmail.com Female
21 | KALESH M kalesh02@gmail.com Male
22 | KASHI NADHAN P.R kashinadhan623876@gmail.com Male
23 | MUBEENAP. A mubeenapa33@gmail.com Female
24 | MUFEEDUL AVAM P.M mufeedulavam005@gmail.com Male
25 | RINZANA PARVEEN P.A rinzanaparveen@gmail.com Female
26 | RUKZANA C.J muhammedaadhil32@gmail.com Female
27 | SAEMA FATHIMA saemafathima4@gmail.com Female
28 | SAYFUNNESA P.S pssayfunnesa@gmail.com Female
29 | SISIRA SASI sisirasasi23@gmail.com Female
30 | SUMAYYA RAHIM sumayyarahim28@gmail.com Female
31 | SUMAYYAKA kasumayyab2@gmail.com Female
32 | SUMAYYA M.1 sumayyami598@gmail.com Female
33 | SUMAYYAPK sumayyapk25@gmail.com Female
34 | VISHAK TR vishakhtr593@gmail.com Male
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Introduction to Computers

Name
|

Z
o

ABHUITH KT
ADHIL B.A
AFNAMOL C N
ALFIYAK A
AMEERA N
ANSIYA P.A
ASIM SAHIL
ASNA N

9 FATHIMA SHABANA
10 FATHIMA RISWANA

O ~NOo o1l h wN Pk

11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A

12 FAYISA YUSAF

13 KARTHIK KRISHNA

14 KRIPADEVI K

15 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ PN
16 MUHAMMED ASLAM K A
17 MUHAMMED NAJAH

18 MUHAMMED NIHAL TS
19 MUJEEB RAHMAN T A

20 NEHA JOY

21 RISHANA CR

22 SAFNAT.N

23 SARISHKUMAR S

24 SHAHANA ASHRAF

25 SHEFIN FATHIMA MAHIN
26 SHEHARBAN M s

27 SIDHARTHTS

28 UMARUL FARUQUE K.A
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B.A English

Email

abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com
adhilrazack7@gmail.com
afnaafiet@gmail.com
alfiya3037@gmail.com
ameeranizarl5@gmail.com
ansiyapa020@gmail.com
sahilasim23@gmail.com
asnanassar.3@gmail.com
shahbanaci@gmail.com
fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com
fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com
fayisayusaf@gmail.com
karthikkrishna620@gmail.com
kripadevik6@gmail.com
rameespn1928@gmail.com
muhammedaslam0811@gmail.com
muhammednajah22@gmail.com
nihal.t.shameer@gmail.com
mujeebrta3@gmail.com
nehajoy183@gmail.com
rishanarasheed750@gmail.com
safhanavas3161@gmail.com
sarish608@gmail.com
shahanaashraf670@gmail.com
shefinminha65@gmail.com
sheharbanms@gmail.com
sidharthtsO7 @gmail.com
umarulfaruguekald7@gmail.com

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
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Accounting and Finance - FrontAccounting-2.4.7

B.Com. with Computer Applications

Sl Name Email Gender
No

1| ABHUITHKT abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male

2 | ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male

3 | AFNAMOL C N afnaafiet@gmail.com Female

4 | ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female

5| AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female

6 | ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female

7 | ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male

8 | ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female

9 | FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 | FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com | Female
11 | FATHIMATHUL FAISA C. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 | FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 | KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
14 | KRIPADEVI K kripadevik6@gmail.com Female
15 | MOHAMMED RAMEEZ P N rameespn1928@gmail.com Male
16 | MUHAMMED ASLAM K A muhammedaslam0811@gmail.com | Male
17 | MUHAMMED NAJAH muhammednajah22@gmail.com Male
18 | MUHAMMED NIHAL T S nihal.t.shameer@gmail.com Male
19 | MUJEEB RAHMAN T A mujeebrta3@gmail.com Male
20 | NEHA JOY nehajoy183@gmail.com Female
21 | RISHANA C.R rishanarasheed750@gmail.com Female
22 | SAFNAT. N safnanavas3161@gmail.com Female
23 | SARISHKUMAR S sarish608@gmail.com Male
24 | SHAHANA ASHRAF shahanaashraf670@gmail.com Female
25 | SHEFIN FATHIMA MAHIN shefinminha65@gmail.com Female
26 | SHEHARBAN M S sheharbanms@gmail.com Female
27 | SIDHARTHTS sidharthtsO7 @gmail.com Male
28 | UMARUL FARUQUE K.A umarulfaruguekald7@gmail.com Male
29
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Introduction to Computers

B.Com. with Computer Applications

SI No Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL C N afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
14 KRIPADEVI K kripadevik6@gmail.com Female
15 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ P N rameespn1928@gmail.com Male
16 MUHAMMED ASLAM K A muhammedaslam0811@gmail.com Male
17 MUHAMMED NAJAH muhammednajah22@gmail.com Male
18 MUHAMMED NIHAL TS nihal.t.shameer@gmail.com Male
19 MUJEEB RAHMAN T A mujeebrta3@gmail.com Male
20 NEHA JOY nehajoy183@gmail.com Female
21 RISHANA C.R rishanarasheed750@gmail.com Female
22 SAFNAT. N safhanavas3161@gmail.com Female
23 SARISHKUMAR S sarish608@gmail.com Male
24 SHAHANA ASHRAF shahanaashraf670@gmail.com Female
25 SHEFIN FATHIMA MAHIN shefinminha65@gmail.com Female
26 SHEHARBAN M S sheharbanms@gmail.com Female
27 SIDHARTHTS sidharthtsO7 @gmail.com Male
28 UMARUL FARUQUE K.A umarulfaruguekald7@gmail.com Male
29
30
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C and Cpp

B.Sc. Computer Science

SI No Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL C N afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
14 KRIPADEVI K kripadevik6@gmail.com Female
15 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ P N rameespn1928@gmail.com Male
16 MUHAMMED ASLAM K A muhammedaslam0811@gmail.com Male
17 MUHAMMED NAJAH muhammednajah22@gmail.com Male
18 MUHAMMED NIHAL TS nihal.t.shameer@gmail.com Male
19 MUJEEB RAHMAN T A mujeebrta3@gmail.com Male
20 NEHA JOY nehajoy183@gmail.com Female
21 RISHANA C.R rishanarasheed750@gmail.com Female
22 SAFNAT. N safhanavas3161@gmail.com Female
23 SARISHKUMAR S sarish608@gmail.com Male
24 SHAHANA ASHRAF shahanaashraf670@gmail.com Female
25 SHEFIN FATHIMA MAHIN shefinminha65@gmail.com Female
26 SHEHARBAN M S sheharbanms@gmail.com Female
27 SIDHARTHTS sidharthtsO7 @gmail.com Male
28 UMARUL FARUQUE K.A umarulfaruguekald7@gmail.com Male
29
30
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Introduction to Computers

B.Sc. Biotechnology

SINo Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL CN afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
14 KRIPADEVI K kripadevik6@gmail.com Female
15 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ P N rameespn1928@gmail.com Male
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Introduction to Computers

Bachelor of Tourism & Travel Management (BTTM)

SINo Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL CN afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYA P.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
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Introduction to Computers

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)

SINo Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL CN afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
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Introduction to Computers

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)

SI No Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL C N afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
14 KRIPADEVI K kripadevik6@gmail.com Female
15 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ P N rameespn1928@gmail.com Male
16 MUHAMMED ASLAM K A muhammedaslam0811@gmail.com Male
17 MUHAMMED NAJAH muhammednajah22@gmail.com Male
18 MUHAMMED NIHAL TS nihal.t.shameer@gmail.com Male
19 MUJEEB RAHMAN T A mujeebrta3@gmail.com Male
20 NEHA JOY nehajoy183@gmail.com Female
21 RISHANA C.R rishanarasheed750@gmail.com Female
22 SAFNAT. N safhanavas3161@gmail.com Female
23 SARISHKUMAR S sarish608@gmail.com Male
24 SHAHANA ASHRAF shahanaashraf670@gmail.com Female
25 SHEFIN FATHIMA MAHIN shefinminha65@gmail.com Female
26 SHEHARBAN M S sheharbanms@gmail.com Female
27 SIDHARTHTS sidharthtsO7 @gmail.com Male
28 UMARUL FARUQUE K.A umarulfaruguekald7@gmail.com Male
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C and Cpp

B.Sc in Chemistry

SI No Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL C N afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
14 KRIPADEVI K kripadevik6@gmail.com Female
15 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ P N rameespn1928@gmail.com Male
16 MUHAMMED ASLAM K A muhammedaslam0811@gmail.com Male
17 MUHAMMED NAJAH muhammednajah22@gmail.com Male
18 MUHAMMED NIHAL TS nihal.t.shameer@gmail.com Male
19 MUJEEB RAHMAN T A mujeebrta3@gmail.com Male
20 NEHA JOY nehajoy183@gmail.com Female
21 RISHANA C.R rishanarasheed750@gmail.com Female
22 SAFNAT. N safhanavas3161@gmail.com Female
23 SARISHKUMAR S sarish608@gmail.com Male
24 SHAHANA ASHRAF shahanaashraf670@gmail.com Female
25 SHEFIN FATHIMA MAHIN shefinminha65@gmail.com Female
26 SHEHARBAN M S sheharbanms@gmail.com Female
27 SIDHARTHTS sidharthtsO7 @gmail.com Male
28 UMARUL FARUQUE K.A umarulfaruguekald7@gmail.com Male
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Office - LibreOffice Suite Writer 6.3

B.A (Economics)

Sl
No | Name Email Gender
1 | ADHILA IBRAHIM adhilaibrahim2004@gmail.com Female
2 | ADITHYA SUBRAHMANYAN adithyasubrahmanyanl123@gmail.com | Female
3| AFEEFAPS afeefaafeel8@gmail.com Female
4 | AFSALV M afsal79077@gmail.com Male
5| ALEENA K.A aleenaka4l@gmail.com Female
6 | ALFIYA SALAM alfiyaamina96333@gmail.com Female
7 | ALIYA USEPH aliyauseph96@gmail.com Female
8 | ALKA PRADEEP alkapradeep71@gmail.com Female
9 | ASHKAR CK ashkaraku8@gmail.com Male
10 | AVINASHBABU T S babuavinash778@gmail.com Male
11 | AYSHA MUHZINA ayshaayshamol28@gmail.com Female
12 | AYSHAPS salamfaseelal@gmail.com Female
13 | FARSANA NOUSHAD pathunoushad10@gmail.com Female
14 | FARZANA M A farzanamal94@gmail.com Female
15 | FASNATHTA fasufasnath@gmail.com Female
16 | FATHIMA FARHANAZ M P fathimafarhanaz2209@gmail.com Female
17 | FATHIMA FIFAT B fathimafifaD@gmail.com Female
18 | FATHIMA K A kafathima88@gmail.com Female
19 | FATHIMAP A fathimapa2811@gmail.com Female
20 | HIMA FARHAN M. N himafarhan638@gmail.com Female
21 | KALESH M kalesh02@gmail.com Male
22 | KASHI NADHAN P.R kashinadhan623876@gmail.com Male
23 | MUBEENAP. A mubeenapa33@gmail.com Female
24 | MUFEEDUL AVAM P.M mufeedulavam005@gmail.com Male
25 | RINZANA PARVEEN P.A rinzanaparveen@gmail.com Female
26 | RUKZANA C.J muhammedaadhil32@gmail.com Female
27 | SAEMA FATHIMA saemafathima4@gmail.com Female
28 | SAYFUNNESA P.S pssayfunnesa@gmail.com Female
29 | SISIRA SASI sisirasasi23@gmail.com Female
30 | SUMAYYA RAHIM sumayyarahim28@gmail.com Female
31 | SUMAYYAKA kasumayyab2@gmail.com Female
32 | SUMAYYA M.1 sumayyami598@gmail.com Female
33 | SUMAYYA P K sumayyapk25@gmail.com Female
34 | VISHAK TR vishakhtr593@gmail.com Male
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Office - LibreOffice Suite Writer 6.3

B.A English

Name

ABHUITH K J
AFNISHA ER
ALFITHAAB

AMINA B N

ANAN ASHARAF
APARNA SUDHEER
ASIF MUHAMMED K S
ASNA NOUSHAD
AYISHA NASRIN
FASNA RAHEEM
FATHIMA FARHANA T.A
FATHIMA SUHANA P B
FATHIMA LAMIAP A
FITHA PARVEEN

HIBA FATHIMA
JASINA JABIR

JILSHA MOL
KRISHNENDU PR
KULSAMOL ANWAR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED MAHIR
MUHAMMED SALIH
MUHAMMED SUHAIL
NIDA THASNI P S
RIJINA N N
SADHIYAP.A
SHABANA S
SHEMSHAD KM
SULFIYA PS
THOYYIBA SHERIN
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Email

abhijithkjmm93@gmail.com
afnisha2002@gmail.com
alfithaafi@gmail.com
aminabeevi0990@gmail.com
ananasharaf08@gmail.com
aparnasudheer51@gmail.com
asifmuhammedks709@gmail.com
asnanoushad5@gmail.com
aishanasrin890@gmail.com
fasnaraheem300@gmail.com
fathimafarhana067@gmail.com
suhanapb6@gmail.com
lamiafathima42@gmail.com
fithaparveen71@gmail.com
hibafathima.edayar@gmail.com
inwaysjasina@gmail.com
jilujilsha999@gmail.com
krishnendupr42@gmail.com
kulsaanwar415@gmail.com
mahirmohd211@gmail.com
salisalu76@gmail.com
suhailsuttu9@gmail.com
nidathasni31l@gmail.com
nnrijina@gmail.com
sadiyapa405@gmail.com
shabanashamon2004@gmail.com
sheminijiml@gmail.com
sulfiyashamsudheen12@gmail.com
thoyyibasherin684@gmail.com

Gender

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Web Development - HTML

B.Com. with Computer Applications

Sl Name Email Gender
No

1| SANDRAC.D sandradileep774@gmail.com Female

2 | NASNY NAJEEB nasninechus@gmail.com Female

3 | NAFEESATHUL MISIRIYAV N | nafeesathulmisiriya652@gmail.com Female

4 | FATHIMA PAREED fathimapareed2003@gmail.com Female

5 | FARHANA SUDHEER M.S farhanasudheer2003@gmail.com Female

6 | ALEN JUDSON alenjudson777@gmail.com Male

7 | MUHAMMED RIZWIN rizwinmrv@gmail.com Male

8 | RESHMI RAJEEV rreshmi082@gmail.com Female

9 | MUHAMMED SHIYAS K S muhammedshiyasshiyaks@gmail.com | Male
10 | SHABNA K. B shabnakb62@gmail.com Female
11 | MUHAMMAD SALMAN salmanmuhammed649@gmail.com Male
12 | MEENAKSHY SUNIL meenakshysunil2003@gmail.com Female
13 | AYSHA NAFLA ayshanaflal23@gmail.com Female
14 | SURUMI TS surumisuru2003@gmail.com Female
15 | SAHANA SALEEM sahanasaleem2003@gmail.com Female
16 | ANSILAK A ansilaanas1230@gmail.com Female
17 | MINHAJ PM minhajmanaf2002@gmail.com Male
18 | MUHAMMED IRFAN K A irfanirfanikkul9@gmail.com Male
19 | FATHIMA THASNEEM thasneemf423@gmail.com Female
20 | SUHAIL T MUJEEB suhailsulthan7593@gmail.com Male
21 | AYSHAPS ayshaps30@gmail.com Female
22 | ASWIN RAJ. aswinraj8032004@gmail.com Male
23 | AMINA BEEVI P K pkamina558@gmail.com Female
24 | FATHIMA ZAMEERA fathimazameera0397@gmail.com Female
25 | AJAY KRISHNA ajayamalkrishnal025@gmail.com Male
26 | FATHIMA SUHANA suhanax23@gmail.com Female
27 | FATHIMATHUL THANSILA A S | thanuthansila686@gmail.com Female
28 | AKITHA SHAJI shajiakhitha646@gmail.com Female
29 | DHANEESH M S dhanumadhu32@gmail.com Male
30 | NASRIN V' S nasrinsubair03@gmail.com Female
31 | HAFIYA NASERIN hafiyaneserin@gmail.com Female
32 | JAAN IBRAHIM jaandk535@gmail.com Female
33 | NAFIH ROSHAN nafihroshanpml@gmail.com Male
34 | AJITH RAMESH ajithramesh54@gmail.com Male
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35| AMILTY amilty844@gmail.com Male
36 | AASHNAT. S ashuashna797@gmail.com Female
37 | NAFZIN KN nafzinnassar@gmail.com Male
38 | ZAHID NAJEEB zahidnajeeb@gmail.com Male
39 | AFTHAB SHAMSUDEEN afthab2003klose@gmail.com Male
40 | RAYYAN KA rayyanashraf225@gmail.com Female
41 | THAHIRA RAZAK razakthahiral@gmail.com Female
42 | NITHYA REJI rejinithyal@gmail.com Female
43 | JESNIYAP.N jesniyaarmy@gmail.com Female
44 | MUHAMMED FAIEZ muhammedfaiez1001@gmail.com Male
45 | MUHAMMAD SABEER muhammadsabeer1015@gmil.com Male
46 | HIBA ZAINAB hibazinab325@gmail.com Female
47 | ANGEL JESSICA GEORGE angeljessicageorgel191@gmail.com Female
48 | MUHZINA FATHIMA M.S muhsinafathima581@gmail.com Female
49 | ARSHANA TH arshanahamsa50@gmail.com Female
50 | MUHAMMED ASKAR askarta93@gmail.com Male
51 | APARNAPR aparnapr072003@gmail.com Female
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Web Development - HTML

B.Com. with Computer Applications
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SI No Name Email Gender
1 AALIYA NAVAS aaliyanavasl7@gmail.com Female
2 ADHIYA K MUHAMMED adhiyaponnus@gmail.com Female
3 AFROOZ SHAHANA PU afroozshhn@gmail.com Female
4 ALTHAF M J althafmj786@gmail.com Male
5 AMAL P IQBAL amaligbal1l7@gmail.com Male
6 AMAL DAS dasamal29729@gmail.com Male
7 AMIN HYDER aminhyder321@gmail.com Male
8 ANNA SENNAN annasennan@gmail.com Female
9 ASHIK MOIDEEN ashikmoideen1234@gmail.com Male
10 ASHIQUE MUHAMMED ALI K A | ashiqueashi350@gmail.com Male
11 ASWANDH MOHAN aswandhmohan@gmail.com Male
12 BAZITHP A basithpaO3@gmail.com Male
13 BISMI A F afbismi@gmail.com Female
14 DAISY ANTONY daisydappu@gmail.com Female
15 DEVAGANGA PRASAD devagangaprasad70@gmail.com Female
16 ELDHO KURIAKOSE eldhokuriakose314@gmail.com Male
17 ELIZABETH SIMON bencyoelizal23@gmail.com Female
18 FAIZA K.S ksfaizal0l@gmail.com Female
19 FATHIMA LIYANA fathimaliyanans@gmail.com Female

20 FATHIMA SHA fathimashaps@gmail.com Female
21 FATHIMA M S fathimashajahan@gmail.com Female
22 FATHMA SHIRIN shirinbasheer8@gmail.com Female
23 FAWAS K S fawasdx6@gmail.com Male

24 FAYIZ P ZACKARIA fayizzackariya@gmail.com Male

25 FIDHA FATHIMA fidhalatheef6666@gmail.com Female
26 FIZA NAFEESA fizanafeesa900@gmail.com Female
27 GANGA A S gangasaju004@gmail.com Female
28 HASNA USMAN hasnausmanl170@gmail.com Female
29 HAWWAH ANSARI hawwahansari@gmail.com Female
30 JOEL MATHEW SEN senjoelmathew@gmail.com Male

31 MISRIYA A.A michumehu@gmail.com Female
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32 MOHAMMED JUNAID KU mohdjunaidku5@gmail.com Male
33 MOHAMMED JASIM K S jasimsiyad007@gmail.com Male
34 MOHAMMED IRFAN P A irfanmanaf789@gmail.com Male
35 MUHAMMED HARISP. A harispamuhammed40@gmail.com Male
36 MUHAMMED NIHMATHULLA muhammednihmathulla999@gmail.com | Male
37 MUHAMMED SABITH muhammedsabith857@gmail.com Male
38 MUHAMMED SAFAL muhammedsafal50@gmail.com Male
39 MUHAMMED SHAFI P. S muhammedshafips11@gmail.com Male
40 MUHAMMED IQBAL PJ ighaljamalpa@gmail.com Male
41 MUHAMMED RAEEZ racezkm10@gmail.com Male
42 MUHAMMED YASIR cryasir369@gmail.com Male
43 MUHAMMED YASEEN riswanmuhammed186@gmail.com Male
44 MUHAMMED IHSAAN ihzanjamal@gmail.com Male
45 MUHAMMED SHAFEEKP | muhammedshafeequepil23@gmail.com | Male
46 MUHAMMED SHIYAS shiyasrazack@gmail.com Male
47 MUHAMMED FAHIS MS muhammedfahisfahis13@gmail.com Male
48 MUHAMMED SHIBIL K J shibilkj38@gmail.com Male
49 NAFIDA M.S NAFIDA M .S nafimtc@gmail.com Female
50 REMYA KRISHNAN remyakrishnan2312@gmail.com Female
51 RIFZACS rifzacs@gmail.com Female
52 SAFEELA NASRIN safeelanasrin@gmail.com Female
53 SAHALATH ALI sahalaali07 @gmail.com Female
54 SHAHEENA N shaheenanoorjahan@gmail.com Female
55 SHASNA A SHAJI shasnamittoos@gmail.com Female
56 SIDHARTH P.S nightflikers@gmail.com Male
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Office - LibreOffice Suite Writer 6.3

B.Sc. Biotechnology

SINo | Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHKT abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male

2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male

3 AFNAMOL CN afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male

8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
14 KRIPADEVI K kripadevik6@gmail.com Female
15 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ P N rameespn1928@gmail.com Male
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Office - LibreOffice Suite Writer 6.3

Bachelor of Tourism & Travel Management (BTTM)

SI No | Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male

2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male

3 AFNAMOL C N afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male

8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com | Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISA C. A | fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com | Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
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GChemPaint

B.Sc in Chemistry

SI No Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL C N afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
14 KRIPADEVI K kripadevik6@gmail.com Female
15 MOHAMMED RAMEEZ P N rameespn1928@gmail.com Male
16 MUHAMMED ASLAM K A muhammedaslam0811@gmail.com Male
17 MUHAMMED NAJAH muhammednajah22@gmail.com Male
18 MUHAMMED NIHAL TS nihal.t.shameer@gmail.com Male
19 MUJEEB RAHMAN T A mujeebrta3@gmail.com Male
20 NEHA JOY nehajoy183@gmail.com Female
21 RISHANA C.R rishanarasheed750@gmail.com Female
22 SAFNAT. N safhanavas3161@gmail.com Female
23 SARISHKUMAR S sarish608@gmail.com Male
24 SHAHANA ASHRAF shahanaashraf670@gmail.com Female
25 SHEFIN FATHIMA MAHIN shefinminha65@gmail.com Female
26 SHEHARBAN M S sheharbanms@gmail.com Female
27 SIDHARTHTS sidharthtsO7 @gmail.com Male
28 UMARUL FARUQUE K.A umarulfaruguekald7@gmail.com Male
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Accounting and Finance - FrontAccounting-2.4.7

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)

SINo Name Email Gender
1 ABHUITHK T abhijithkthampy03@gmail.com Male
2 ADHIL B.A adhilrazack7@gmail.com Male
3 AFNAMOL CN afnaafiet@gmail.com Female
4 ALFIYAKA alfiya3037@gmail.com Female
5 AMEERA N ameeranizarl5@gmail.com Female
6 ANSIYAP.A ansiyapa020@gmail.com Female
7 ASIM SAHIL sahilasim23@gmail.com Male
8 ASNA N asnanassar.3@gmail.com Female
9 FATHIMA SHABANA shahbanaci@gmail.com Female
10 FATHIMA RISWANA fathimabinthsaffarulla@gmail.com Female
11 FATHIMATHUL FAISAC. A fathimathulfaiza2003@gmail.com Female
12 FAYISA YUSAF fayisayusaf@gmail.com Female
13 KARTHIK KRISHNA karthikkrishna620@gmail.com Male
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Python - Python 3.4.3

M.Sc. Computer Science

SI No Name Email Gender
1 SAYANORA S sayanuminnu@gmail.com Female
2 U.M FABI fabium03@gmail.com Female
3 FATHIMA NADHA PT nichunadha8@gmail.com Female
4 HARSHAL BABU harshalkh192@gmail.com Male
5 HAJARA BEEVIP N hajarabeevipn2000@gmail.com Female
6 MOHAMMED SAVAD sawadmohammed88@gmail.com Male
7 ATHIRAKR athirakr2608@gmail.com Female
8 FARSANA SULAIMAN farsanasulaiman2001@gmail.com Female
9 SAFARKHAN S safar7khan@gmail.com Male
10 MUHAMMED AFSHAN ANAS | afshan5225@gmail.com Male
11 SHILJA. S SHILU shiljasivakumar46474@gmail.com | Female
12 MUHAMMED RAMEEZ AK rameezarimbarakunnan@gmail.com | Male
13 FATHIMA MOIDU fathimamoidu2000@gmail.com Female
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Java

M.Sc. Computer Science

SI No Name Email Gender
1 SAYANORA S sayanuminnu@gmail.com Female
2 U.M FABI fabium03@gmail.com Female
3 FATHIMA NADHA PT nichunadha8@gmail.com Female
4 HARSHAL BABU harshalkh192@gmail.com Male
5 HAJARA BEEVIP N hajarabeevipn2000@gmail.com Female
6 MOHAMMED SAVAD sawadmohammed88@gmail.com Male
7 ATHIRAKR athirakr2608@gmail.com Female
8 FARSANA SULAIMAN farsanasulaiman2001@gmail.com Female
9 SAFARKHAN S safar7khan@gmail.com Male
10 MUHAMMED AFSHAN ANAS | afshan5225@gmail.com Male
11 SHILJA. S SHILU shiljasivakumar46474@gmail.com | Female
12 MUHAMMED RAMEEZ AK rameezarimbarakunnan@gmail.com | Male
13 FATHIMA MOIDU fathimamoidu2000@gmail.com Female
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